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
Finished Floor (Total): 498 sq. ft.
Unfinished Floor: 0
Grand Total: - 498 sq. ft. | Bylaws Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed
Sitites: Restricted Age: # of Pets: 2 Cats:Yes Dogs: Yes
Basement:None # or % of Rentals Allowed:
Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 1 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: Yes
# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 5 Short Term Lse-Details: No Restrictions on Bylaws
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?
Main Kitchen 11'9 x 2' b 1 Main 4 No
Main Living Room 11' x 10'1 X 2
Main Dining Room 9'x9'9 x 3
Main Bedroom 8' x8'3 x 4
Main Patio 13'4 x 6'11 x 5
X X 6
x X 7
X x 8

Listing Broker(s): Rennie & Associates Realty Ltd.

BRIGHT SOUTHEAST FACING OPEN 1 BDRM/STUDIO PLAN with an oversized sun drenched patio perfect for BBQ’'s & Entertaining. Your home offers
plenty of open space, bedroom area that can be sectioned off, heating & cooling EV parking & storage locker. Modern interiors incl custom millwork
wardrobes in entry & bedroom & laminate flooring. Kitchens incl Italian cabinetry, integrated appliance package with Porter & Charles induction
cooktop. Amenities incl a half acre "backyard" and 3,300 sq ft of indoor amenity space, this will be a fabulous place to call home. Independent is
located in heart of Mount Pleasant, a highly walkable neighborhood, steps from vibrant Main St. shopping, dining, and major public transit routes incl
the new Broadway station.

REA Full Public  The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real  06/21/2024 10:44 AM
1 Page Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without
verification, The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation’.
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